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A. Complex and difficult
situation; muddle 127
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B. Singing ensemble often
featured on PBS  28 
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C. Famously faithful pet
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D.
14th to 17th century
cultural movement begun
in Italy  87 

 
 79 

 
113

   
 23 

 
118

 
 58 

 
 98 

 
 60 

 
 35 

 
 25 

 
 54 

 
 41 

 
123

 
 93 

.

E. Squash or pepper
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F.
He sang "I'm Still in Love
with You" so "Let's Stay
Together"  37 
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G. Large parrot
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H. Criticized cruelly
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I. Vehicle for Beetle Bailey?
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J. One notably or reliably
popular or appealing  49 
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K. Abbie Hoffman or Jerry
Rubin 120
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L. Inundates
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M. Economist of The Wealth
of Nations fame 126
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N. Important figure for Steven
Strasburg  16 
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